
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 
ROUTE #3 PM 
2025 – 2026 

 
SOUTH BEALE RD, VIRGINIA RD STAAS DAIRY, SMARTSVILLE 

 
 
 

1:45 BAFB 
2:10 Lone Tree School 
2:30 Pick Up @ Wheatland El (Late Bus) 
2:45 Pick up @ Bear River  
2:49 Leave Bear River 
3:00 2931 S. Beale Rd 
3:10 Staas Dairy (barn area) 
3:12 4961 Virginia Rd  
3:14       4912 Virginia Rd.  ***CROSS OVER 
3:30 8028 Platinum Circle (Gold Village) 

3:40 Cemetery (Hmtn. /Smtville. Rd.) 

3:47 Smartsville Post Office 

3:50 Chuck Yeager & Walsh Lane 

 

 
 
 
 

REVISED  2/11/26 AB 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


